
219142 
221961 
222065 
222066 
222067 
222068 
222069 
222070 
222071 

; ‘| 922078, 
22207 
22207 
22207 
22207 
222077 
222078 
222079 
222080 

, 222081 
22208 
22208 

. 222085 
222086 
222087 
222089 
222091 
222092 
22209 
22209 
22209 
22209 
222097 
222098 
222099 
222148 
222149 
222150 

- 222151 
22215 
22215 
222158 
222156 
2221 
22216 
22216 
22216 
222167 
222168 
222169 
222171 
222170 
222172 
22217 B 
22217 
2227175 
222177 
222179 
222180 
222182 
22218 
22218 
222185 
222186 
222187 
222188 
222189 
222190 
222191 
222192 
222193 

22219 
222195 
o -peniee 

222198 
222199 

\222197 ~ 

MONDAY, Becember 4th, 1933. 

amounts as shown, unless otherwise indicated, 

Woodlawn Cemetery Association 
The Home of Redeeming Love 
Hallts Market 
George H. Bussman 
Stegalls Grocery & Met. 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co, 
Dexter Publishing Co.. 
J. Van Long 
Dr. Andre B. Carney 

'The Moores - 
Winterringer Funeral - Home 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Pure Ice Company 
Winterringer Funeral Home 
Poole Hospital 
Poole Hospital 
Poole Hospital 
Poole Hospital 
Poole Hospital 
Poodle Hospital 
Poole Hospital | 
Poole Hospital 
Landrith & Mobley Funeral Home 
Landrith & Mobley FuneralHome 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Whiteway Grocery 
Johnson Hdw. Oo. 
Johnson Hdw. Co. 
Mary Colvin 
Burroughs Adding” Mach. Co. 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co, 
H. G. Coy 
Mowbray—Manning Undertaking Co, 
Peoples Ice Company 
Cliff Myers 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
Fields Stationery Co, 
Fields Stationery Co, 

- Fields Stationery Co, 
Fields Stationery Co, . 
W. CO, Henneberry 
W. C. Henneberry 
W. C. Henneberry 
Dyke Robinson 
Bob Harris 
V. E. Wickersham 
R. W. Moreland 
Robert E, Lee 
Robert E. Lee 
Natt D. Dossey 
J. G. Diamond 
E. A. Warterfield 
E, A. Warterfield 
Cliff Myers 
J. M. Ganaway — 
Robert E. Lee 
F, E. Warren 
James S. Buckanan 
Wayne C. Evans 
B, ©. Franklin 
Harold Moles 
Court Clerk Creek County 
Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 
V. H. Odom 
Pete Shipley 
Essman & Johnson 
Bolton Hdw. Co. 
L. B. Perryman 
Bolton Hdw. Co. 
Bolton Hdw. Co, 
Bolton Hdw. Co, 
Tayloe Paper Company 
Pittsburg Plate Glass Co, 
Sand Springs Water Co, 

1933 at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M., with all menbers. present: 

Chairman; J. B. Gray and H. £E, Bridges, Menbers. 

st
 

Andy Stokes, County Clerk, 

no. objection to the same, they were ordered to stand approved. 

Services 
Maint. 
Groceries 
Gpoceries 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Comm. Proceedings - 

- Atty. for Paupers 
Radium Treatments - 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Ice: 
Services 
Services 
Services: 
Services 
Services - 
Services 
Services 
Services — 
Services 
Amb. Service 
Burial & Amb. Ser. 
Ice 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Supplies | 
Supplies. — 
Moving Schl. Bldg. . 
Amb. Service . 
Ice 
Foreign Fees 
Services 
Services ~ 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies — - 
Supplies — 
Supplies 
Atty. Fees 
Atty. Fees 
Atty. Fees 
Foreign Fees 
Foreign Fees 

* Foreign Fees 
Foreign Fees. Case #65356 
Services 
Foreign Fees 
Foreign Fees 

Stamps 
Stamps 
Stamps 
Foreign Fees 
Foreign Fees * 
Foreign Fees 
Atty. Fees 
Atty. Fees 
Atty. Fees 
Atty. Fees 
Atty. Fees 
Foreign Fees 
Services 
Foreign Fees 

*Trash Hauling 
Premium 
Supplies . 
Hauling Water | 
Stove 
Stove & Installation’ 
Supplies 
Paper 
Supplies 
Water 

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session on Monday , December 4th 

John H. Miller, 

Reading of the minutes of the previous meeting was: dispensed with and there being 

The following claims were ordered allowed, and warrants to issue covering, in 

5.00 
A 15 
2435 
1.00 
2.50 

&6 
26.40 
"20.00 
25.00 
52.50 

60 32° 2:08 

&0.80 

rd 

1.35 


